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WeiHai WeiBai Imp & Exp Co.,Ltd.

WeiHai Head Office

100-6 HengTai St.,High Tech Develop Zone,
WeiHai 264200 Shandong China

Phone No. 0086 (0) 631 3653666

Fax No. 0086 (0) 631 3660269
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WEIHAI WEIBAI IMP & EXP CO.,LTD was established in 2011. We are positive in
building a professional team rely on the advantage of various articles, good styles,low
price, strong quality and also the district location. Now the company has developed into a
big strong and professional textile garment import & export company with reasonable
product mix, trading in both domestic and foreign market.

The company is located in Weihai which has a 15 million dollars annual volume of
import and export trade. There are 5 professional trading teams and more than 50
professional trading staff. The company has long term in cooperating with more than 50

professional manufacturers and monthly production capacity reached 300,000 pieces.
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Our products are exported to the United States, Canada, Europe and other international
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markets that are various from many kinds of knitted sweaters to T—shirt,top and

sportswear etc.
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The spirit of enterprise people—oriented” and follow the business policy of “emphasizing contracts and keeping

The company always adheres to the business philosophy of “honest management,

promises’ . Under the leadership of the company president Zou Xiaodong, it is gradually
% developing towards the direction of a design, production, sales as one of the

comprehensive industrial company.
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We will have meetings every week to learn about professional knowledge and create more
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professional services professional knowledge and how to create more professional services
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HAIYANG YANDONG WOOLEN SWEATER CO., LTD
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ENTERPRISE DISTRIBUTION

—SHANDONG WEIHAI
FiBREHE OBRAE

WeiHai WeiBai Imp & Exp Co,, Itd

HONGKONG
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WEIHAI HEAD OFFICE
BEN
Director

Email : ben@wbgroupwh.com

Tony Cherry

DONGGUAN OFFICE
Sourcing & Production Manager

QINGDAO OFFICE
Sourcing & Production Manager

Email: tonytang@wbgroupwh.com Email: cherrychan@wbgroupwh.com

Chris
Manager Assistant

Angela
Manager Assistant

Email: angelawu@wbgroupwh.com Email: chris@wbgroupwh.com

Linda Smily Sally
Sweater Dept.1 Manager Jll Sweater Dept.2 Manager Sweater Dept.3 Manager

Cherry Tan Rainbow

Knitting Dept Manager Shipping & Payment

Email : linda@wbgroupwh.com Email : smily@wbgroupwh.com Email : Sally@wbgroupwh.com Email : cherrytan@wbgroupwh.com Email : rainbow@wbgroupwh.com

Sarah Cathy Leah Sunny
Manager Assistant Manager Assistant Manager Assistant Manager Assistant

Email: sarah@wbgroupwh.com Email: cathy@wbgroupwh.com Email: leah@wbgroupwh.com Email: sunnyjiang@wbgroupwh.com




